Skolska jedaleti pri z3

Dodavatel

.Adyho s VJM, Starovo

KNIHA FAKTUR
Kniha prijatych faktur a dokladov za obdobie: 01

.09.18-30.09.18

1800174 11
1800175 11
1800176 11
1800177 11
1800178 41
1800179 26
1800180 26
1800181 22
1800182 11
1800183 11
1800184 11
1800185 18
1800186 26
1800187 26
1800188 22
1800189 22
1800190 11
1800191 11
1800192 10
1800193 12
1800194 26
1800195 26
1800196 13
1800197 11
1800198 11
1800199 11
1800200 22
1800201 22
1800202 32
1800203 28
1800204 26
1800205 26
1800206 10
1800207 12
1800208 22
1800209 11
1800210 11

MABONEX
MABONEX
MABONEX
MABONEX

J&B UNIQUE
TOTH JULIUS
TOTH JULIUS
MABONEX-mr .
MABONEX
MABONEX
MABONEX

ATC

TOTH JULIUS
TOTH JULIUS
MABONEX-mr .
MABONEX-mr .
MABONEX
MABONEX
DANUBIUS
AGROPEK-NZ
TOTH JULIUS
TOTH JULIUS
TATR.MLIEK.
MABONEX
MABONEX
MABONEX
MABONEX-mr .
MABONEX-mr .
MIRKOM PLUS
AQUASERVIS.
TOTH JULIUS
TOTH JULIUS
DANUBIUS
AGROPEK-NZ
MABONEX-mr .
MABONEX
MABONEX

Datum Splatnost
ICO: 31428819 03.09.2018 17.09.2018 S Y Y 12.09.2018
ICO: 31428819 03.09.2018 17.09.2018 S Y Y 12.09.2018
ICO: 31428819 03.09.2018 17.09.2018 S Y Y 12.09.2018
ICO: 31428819 03.09.2018 17.09.2018 S Y Y 12.09.2018
ICO: 35928182 03.09.2018 17.09.2018 S Y Y 12.09.2018
ICO: 31170223 03.09.2018 17.09.2018 S Y Y 12.09.2018
ICO: 31170223 03.09.2018 17.09.2018 S Y Y 12.09.2018
ICO: 31428819 04.09.2018 18.09.2018 S Y Y 12.09.2018
ICO: 31428819 04.09.2018 17.09.2018 S Y Y 12.09.2018
ICO: 31428819 04.09.2018 18.09.2018 S Y Y 12.09.2018
ICO: 31428819 04.09.2018 18.09.2018 S Y Y 12.09.2018
ICO: 35760532 05.09.2018 18.09.2018 S Y Y 12.09.2018
ICO: 31170223 10.09.2018 24.09.2018 S Y Y 12.09.2018
ICO: 31170223 10.09.2018 24.09.2018 S Y Y 12.09.2018
ICO: 31428819 11.09.2018 25.09.2018 S Y Y 12.09.2018
ICO: 31428819 11.09.2018 25.09.2018 S Y Y 12.09.2018
ICO: 31428819 11.09.2018 25.09.2018 S Y Y 12.09.2018
ICO: 31428819 11.09.2018 25.09.2018 S Y Y 12.09.2018
ICO: 17643732 11.09.2018 24.09.2018 S Y Y 12.09.2018
ICO: 47132973 13.09.2018 24.09.2018 S Y Y 21.09.2018
I1CO: 31170223 17.09.2018 01.10.2018 S Y Y 21.09.2018
ICO: 31170223 17.09.2018 01.10.2018 S Y Y 21.09.2018
ICO: 31654363 17.09.2018 25.09.2018 S Y Y 21.09.2018
ICO: 31428819 18.09.2018 02.10.2018 S Y Y 21.09.2018
ICO: 31428819 18.09.2018 02.10.2018 S Y Y 21.09.2018
ICO: 31428819 18.09.2018 02.10.2018 S Y Y 21.09.2018
ICO: 31428819 18.09.2018 02.10.2018 S Y Y 21.09.2018
ICO: 31428819 18.09.2018 02.10.2018 S Y Y 21.09.2018
ICO: 44886764 21.09.2018 05.10.2018 S Y Y 21.09.2018
ICO: 28062255 21.09.2018 01.10.2018 S Y Y 21.09.2018
ICO: 31170223 24.09.2018 08.10.2018 S Y Y 27.09.2018
ICO: 31170223 24.09.2018 08.10.2018 S Y Y 27.09.2018
ICO: 17643732 24.09.2018 04.10.2018 S Y Y 27.09.2018
ICO: 47132973 24.09.2018 04.10.2018 S Y Y 27.09.2018
ICO: 31428819 25.09.2018 09.10.2018 S Y Y 27.09.2018
ICO: 31428819 25.09.2018 09.10.2018 S Y Y 27.09.2018
ICO: 31428819 25.09.2018 09.10.2018 S Y Y 27.09.2018

670825013
670825014
670825015
670825011
180101797
2018166
1018150
670826363
670826429
670826433
670826431
1801205208
1018157
2018176
670827325
670827212
670827212
670827209
837012632
800351
1018164
2018183
591801554
670828193
670828350
670828192
670828259
670828257
1806571
184914
1018170
2018188
837013292
800367
670829153
670829330
670829195

Celkom
vedtca $J:

Judita Valientova

10 077,92



